

SENATE MOTION

MADAM PRESIDENT:

I move that Senate Bill 34 be amended to read as follows:

1	Page 2, line 38, delete "The" and insert "Except as otherwise
2	provided in subsection (h), the".
3	Page 3, line 2, delete "updates" and insert "at the time".
4	Page 3, line 4, delete "(e);" and insert "(e) is updated;".
5	Page 3, line 11, delete "or an employee described in subsection (e)".
6	Page 3, line 15, after "costs." insert "However, a school
7	corporation, charter school, or nonpublic school shall pay the costs
8	of the checks described in subsection (e).".
	(Reference is to SB 34 as printed February 3, 2017.)
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Senator STOOPS

MO003403/DI 110 2017